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
in glamours Trousdale!

www.stevefrankel.com

Open NEW11-2

NOURMAND & ASSOCIATE
Diana Shirazi 310.666.1666

4+5
509 N ELM DR

$6,100,000

Add value property with aprx 12,000 sq. ft. lot located in 
Beverly Hills Flats features 3 bedrooms, office, maids room 
with full bath, spacious living room and dining room, kitchen 
w/ breakfast area and a bright family room w/ wet bar leading 
to the backyard. Property can be remodeled to your taste. 
The owner is currently working on a plan to build up to 9,400 
sq. ft. as a 3 level house with a basement.

Lunch Served

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#17-282590

STUNNING WALLACE NEFF CELEBRITY 
PROPERTY

RODEO REALTY - BEVER
Paul Margolis 310-413-5955

5+6
1800 ANGELO DR

$7,995,000 2sty-SPANISH

This unique Mediterranean evokes a presence seen on the 
Italian Amalfi coast. One of Wallace Neff's most striking 
creations and beautifully updated with contemporary 
accents, the luxurious home is built against a hillside 
with stunning views of the Hollywood Hills and features 
curved archways, Saltillo tiles and hardwood floors, as 
well as private terraces and walkways. Perfect for intimate 
gatherings and entertaining parties. Only minutes from 
coveted Beverly Hills schools and Rodeo Drive.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Other

Refresh. NEW11-2

PRIME TROUSDALE ESTATES 
CONTEMPORARY MEDITERRANEAN

DOUGLAS ELLIMAN
Josh & Matthew Altman 3108193250

5+7
580 CHALETTE DR

$10,995,000 1sty-CONTEMP MED

Open floor plan & seamless flow, home feats walls of glass 
creating light & bright atmosphere. Gated w/ motor court, 2 
car garage, 5 bd, 7 ba. Living dining & family rms spacious. 
Kitchen feats breakfast rm, pro quality apps, large island, & 
abundance of cabinet space. Master bd feats walk-in closet 
w/ continuous flow to yard, add 4 bd, all en suite. Outdoor 
feats in-ground pool & spa, fire pit, spacious deck & city to 
ocean views. Don’t miss this rare opportunity.

www.TheAltmanBrothers.com

Lunch NEW11-2

Interactive
Map Feature

Sharing
Via Text



 Features Now Available on The MLS™
NEW & Improved Reports!
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02 Beverly Hills Post Office Single Family

PRESTIGIOUS OAK PASS RD GATED 
COMPOUND

DOUGLAS ELLIMAN
J & M Altman & D Vaystub 3108193250

7+10
9694 OAK PASS RD

$17,995,000 2sty-CONTEMP MED

Incredible development opp &/or owner user private 
compound is located behind 2 separate gates, nearly 2 
acres. Secluded w/ tennis/bball court, 1 of the largest 
personal home gyms built, pool & 2-story guest house. Main 
house w/ 5 bd & 8 ba w/ formal living rm w/ fp & terrace, 
dining rm, chef’s kitchen, pro screening rm, master & baths, 
kids wing, family/game rm, paradise pool, waterfall, Celtics 
bball court, airplane hangar size gym, pro boxing ring, play 
yard, putting green, huge motor court.

www.TheAltmanBrothers.com

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#17-294322

REMODELED VIEW PROPERTY IN THE 
SUMMIT

CB-NORTH/ NS-BH
M.Ostrow/ F.Kohanim 310.497.7199

6+8
12080 SUMMIT CIR

$9,500,000 2sty-TUDOR

Classic, sophisticated home with large formal rooms and an 
incredible floor plan. An abundance of natural light resonates 
throughout. All bedrooms with en-suite bathrooms. 10ft 
ceilings& 25ft entry. An impressive motor court with 3 
car garage. Two additional storage rooms above garage. 
An office, two powder rooms, an indoor-outdoor flow, a 
glistening salt water pool and numerous entertaining areas 
await the next buyer to fully experience the Southern 
California lifestyle at it's best.

www.12080summitcircle.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-298936

CLASSIC EUROPEAN ARCHITECTURE 
W/ A MODERN FLARE

NOURMAND & ASSOCIATE
M.Nourmand & J.Epstein 310.888.3333

5+6
1263 DELRESTO DR

$5,995,000

Dramatic 2 story entry w/ gracious staircase welcomes you 
to this well-appointed home. Formal living room & formal 
dining room opens to outdoor resort-like pool. Cook's 
kitchen with granite counter tops, state of the art appliances, 
butler's pantry & playroom. Spacious library/office, den & 
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
bed/6.5 baths. High ceilings. Open floor plan. Grand living 
room connects to sizable dining room & Chef’s Kitchen. 
The East Wing of the home has massive THEATER, two 
bedrooms, junior master suite w/outdoor patio & GYM. Vast 
master suite has endless closet space & DUAL, luxurious 
baths. West Wing has bedroom & en-suite bath, plus multiple 
lounge/bonus areas. Beautiful View from the house and the 
pool/spa.

www.RogerPerry.com

Open rev11-2

MLS#17-288834

PRIVATE REMODELED CHARACTER 
MED W/ POOL/SPA & VIEWS!!!

GUSSMAN CZAKO ESTATE
Paul Czako 310-995-1963

4+5
2393 CASTILIAN DR

$3,249,000 2sty-MEDITERRANEAN

Striking remodeled authentic View Mediterranean w/ a 
true Hollywood History. This private & noteworthy home 
is Reminiscent of the Grand vibrant Hillside homes of the 
Ritzy resort towns of the Italy Refined  redone character 
features from a bygone era are found throughout; including, 
Hardwood & Saltillo tile floors, old-world reclaimed wood 
pocket doors, arched doorways, wood plank ceilings, brick 
fireplaces, & picturesque windows. serene canyon views 
from every room . Secluded pool and spa.

- AUTHENTIC PERIOD FEATURES THROUGHOUT -

Open rev11-2

MLS#17-285246

SHANGRI-LA IN LALA LAND

ENGEL & VOLKERS - BH
J. Steiner / J. Yarfitz 310.666.1454

3+2
1790 VIEWMONT DR

$2,900,000 TRADITIONAL

Idyllic location with upside potential to become your private 
Shangri-La w/city lights & ocean views. Built 1939 on an 
apx.12,000 sq. ft. flat lot w/ample room to remodel or 
rebuild, the home features 3 bedrooms & 2 1/2 baths w/
many upgrades for the buyer who needs a Sunset Strip pad 
for weekend adventures or for the creative dreamer who 
wants to create their "mansion in the sky!" The property 
features park-like grounds with sparkling pool and mature 
landscaping. A Truly Unique Property!

www.TrulyUniqueProperties.com

Open rev11-2

03 Sunset Strip - Hollywood Hills West Condo / Co-op

MLS#17-297150

HOLLYWOOD VIEWS AT THE 
HOLLYWOOD VERSAILLES TOWER!

KELLER WILLIAMS BH
Shawn S. Kormondy 323-638-7567

2+2
7135 HOLLYWOOD #706

$629,000 CONTEMPORARY

Welcome to the Hollywood Versailles Tower, exclusive full 
service luxury high rise in the heart of Hollywood! Newly 
renovated, bright & spacious 2BR condo w/ city views in 
every rm, brand new flrs, kitch w/ SS appls & priv balcony 
facing east w/ city views of Hollywood. The unit has central 
heat & A/C, extra storage in garage & one deeded parking 
space. Amenities include recently renovated lobby, 24-hr 
security/front desk, valet & guest parking, pool, fitness 
center, rec room, & on-site manager.

Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open NEW11-2

03 Sunset Strip - Hollywood Hills West Lease

MLS#17-298316

AWESOME FURNISHED EXECUTIVE 
LEASE

KW HOLLYWOOD HILLS
John A Lucy 310-415-7691

3+4
2460 JUPITER DR

$11,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

Awesome Furnished Executive Lease with Privacy, Security, 
Canyon Views, Pool/Spa/Deck, Professional Gym, Pool 
Table.  Casual Elegance.  Enormous Great Room.  Luxury 
Master plus Guest Room and Bath.  Just minutes off the 
Sunset Strip, up Nichols Canyon/Mt Olympus.  Ready for 
immediate Move in, with dishes, linens, and media hook 
ups.  Third Bedroom has been converted to Professionally 
Equipped Gym.  Bring your Industry Clients.

BBQ,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn

Open NEW11-2

Interactive
Map Feature

Sharing
Via Text



 Features Now Available on The MLS™
NEW & Improved Reports!
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04 Bel Air - Holmby Hills Single Family

MLS#18-299038

ITALIAN VILLA IN HOLMBY HILLS

HILTON & HYLAND
Jeff Hyland Rick Hilton 310.278.3311

8+9
130 S MAPLETON DR

$25,000,000 VILLA

With high ceilings throughout, this prestigious property 
boasts a formal living room, library, and dining room, six 
bedrooms and nine baths, including an expansive first floor 
master suite opening onto the gardens.  The second story 
includes a private office, two large guest suites with views 
of the hills to Hollywood and a balcony overlooking the large 
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

Open red11-2

MLS#17-251614

475 HALVERN DR

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Valerie Fitzgerald 310-285-7515

5+7
475 HALVERN DR

$9,995,000 CONTEMP MED

Walled and gated contemporary Mediterranean estate on a 
quiet cul-de-sac featuring sun filled skylit rooms that open to 
decks and terraces, courtyards overlooking a virtual private 
parkland, a resort like yard with pool and spa, outdoor 
stainless steel kitchen/frig/BBQ and a romantic fire pit 
open cabana setting. The home has soaring wood beamed 
ceilings, custom oak hardwood floors with rich details 
throughout that compliment the entry, living and dining 
rooms, chefs kitchen and family room.

BBQ,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn

Open rev12-2

MLS#17-271628

BEAUTIFUL DESIGNER CAPE COD W/ 
POOL/SPA ALL ENSUITE BEDROOMS

COLDWELL BANKER BH
Holliman & Cortazzo 310-270-6682

5+6
11993 FOXBORO DR

$4,995,000 CAPE COD

In the heart of Brentwood, this meticulous designer Nest 
zoned home has wood floors & high ceilings. The main floor 
offers a formal living rm w/FP that flows into a dining room 
w/ coffered wood ceiling, huge family rm w/FP that's open to 
a gourmet island kitchen w/ high-end appliances & breakfast 
area, an ensuite bedroom, chic powder rm & 2-car garage. 
Triple glass French-style doors open to an entertainer's patio 
& landscaped turf yd w/ saltwater pool/spa & BBQ Island. 
Also, bonus/Gym upstairs.

S of Sunset, W. of Westgate, E. of Bundy

Open rev11-2

MLS#17-283168

A BEAUTIFUL REIMAGINED SPANISH 
CONTEMPORARY

NOURMAND & ASSOCIATE
N. Contreras & T. Alpin 310-614-4952

5+4
11325 FARLIN ST

$3,795,000 CONTEMP MED

Completely rebuilt w/ an open light filled floorpan, hardwood 
floors, private dinning room, double master suites, large walk 
in closets, wood burning fireplace, & Gaggenau appliances. 
Tall windows and french doors that create wonderful indoor-
outdoor living. Oversized private back yard great for outdoor 
dinning and entertaining. A True Gem in Prime Brentwood 
location with A+ schools, shops & restaurants nearby.

Open Tues 11am - 2pm & Sun 1 - 4pm

Open rev11-2

06 Brentwood Condo / Co-op

Remodeled,large living rm w/fp,separate den,hrdwd flrs,kit w/ granite cntrtps&new appliances, master suite w/ 
walk-in closet,, remodeled baths,2 balconies,very light and bright,A/C,move-in condition.

2+3
12011 GOSHEN AVE #205

$995,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL
Open NEW11-2

NELSON SHELTONFaye Sarafian-Erdman 310-386-2497
Dshwshr,Dryer,Elvtr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan,MLS#17-297530

06 Brentwood Lease

MLS#18-299842

CRESTWOOD HILLS - VIEWS - 3BEDS 
3BATHS

GIBSON INTERNATIONAL
Andrea Miller 310 980 9979

3+3
1061 N KENTER AVE

$9,950 MID-CENTURY

Mid-century home offers 3 upstairs bedrooms with 3 baths, 
two up and one down. A spacious living room with a wood 
burning fireplace and floor-to-ceiling glass windows show 
off the panoramic views and wrap-around decks. Downstairs 
is a large and fantastic party room replete with a bar and 
surround sound for entertaining. In this comfortable home 
you can barbeque on your choice of 3 decks while enjoying 
canyon, city and ocean views, fruit trees and a herb garden.  
Leased furnished or unfurnished.

BBQ,Dshwshr,Micro,Fridg,Wshr

Refresh. NEW11-2
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MLS#17-294538

BEAUTIFUL CONDITION, ONE BLOCK 
NORTH OF WILSHIRE

COLDWELL BANKER-PAC.
Marie G. Peterson 310-779-0889

2+2
1154 S BARRINGTON AVE #312

$3,350 CONTEMP MED

Situated blocks from San Vicente restaurants and shopping, 
one bedroom and bath upstairs, one bedroom and bath 
downstairs, perfect for roommates. Security Building with 
Gym and indoor pool.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Elvtr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan

Open NEW11-2

07 West L.A. Single Family

MLS#18-298994

BRAND NEW CONTEMPORARY HOME

AMALFI ESTATES
Anthony Marguleas 310-663-4606

4+3.5
1555 S CARMELINA

$2,590,000 CONTEMPORARY

In the heart of LA's Westside sits this brand new 4,075 sq 
ft  residence with 4 beds & 3.5 baths.1st level incl. a guest 
suite, laundry rm, & elevator access. 2nd fl w/ great room, 
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

STUNNING SPANISH DESIGNER 
REMODEL

KELLER WILLIAMS HH
Omega Group-Randy Wright 310.927.6818

3+3
455 N CRESCENT HEIGHTS BLV

$2,537,000 1sty-SPANISH

Spectacular Spanish redesign, restored & modernized 
with original character details, indoor-outdoor transitional 
entertainer's floor plan, a real gem. 3 BDR, 3 bath, nearly 
2400 sf of living areas PLUS a 315 sf renovated pool-side 
cabana-potential guest house perfect for home office-
rec area, beautifully appointed include a cook's kitchen, 
exquisite master retreat, exceptional formal living & separate 
FAM room. Gated entrance courtyard leads to a private oasis 
w/ pool & spa. A must see property!

www.OmegaGroup.LA

Open NEW11-2

10 West Hollywood Vicinity Condo / Co-op

MLS#18-299738

TOP-FLOOR END UNIT AT THE ICONIC 
HOLLYWOOD RIVIERA

DOUGLAS ELLIMAN | CB
Allie Riley | M.Collins 310.467.4567

1+1
1400 N HAYWORTH AVE #31

$499,000 MID-CENTURY

Incredible opportunity awaits at this iconic, historic, and 
architecturally significant property in prime West Hollywood. 
This rare top-floor end unit with soaring ceilings and 
windows is over-flowing with mid-century charm and is ready 
to be restored to it's original glory while being updated with 
today's modern conveniences. The kitchen opens to dining 
area, living room, and large private patio with plenty of room 
for chairs, a table, and BBQ.

RileyandCollins.com

Open NEW11-2

Listing Search

Auto-Suggestions

SMS Text Sharing
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10 West Hollywood Vicinity Lease

MLS#17-274310

SENSATION 3 BDRM MODERN SPAN W 
GUEST ROOM+BATH, POOL & SPA

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Brian Mazurkiewicz 310-386-9086

3+4
345 WESTBOURNE DR

$9,950 SPANISH

Beautifully renovated 3 bd, 2.5 bth Weho Spanish compound 
w pool, spa, guest rm & bth seamlessly blends architectural 
details of the period w a sexy modern open plan interior. It 
boasts a frml entry, impressive living/dining rm w exposed 
beamed ceiling, Fr windows. A gourmet Kit open to the 
dining and breakfast w large center island, Spa-like baths 
feat over-sized shower, dual sinks and designer fixtures. 
Refinished dark wood floors, skylights, Recessed lighting & 
Fr windows & doors

3+3.5 Luxury Weho Lease w Pool/Spa

Open rev11-2

MLS#17-274310

PACIFIC UNION
Brian Mazurkiewicz 3103869086

3+4
345 WESTBOURNE DR

$9,950 SPANISH

Beautifully renovated 3 bd, 2.5 bth WeHo Spanish compound 
w pool, spa, guest rm & bath seamlessly blends architectural 
details of the period w sexy modern open plan interior. 
Boasts formal entry, impressive living/dining rm w exposed 
beamed ceilings & a majestic fireplace. Gourmet Kitchen 
open to the dining room & offers a larger center island,Sep 
Brkfst rm. The Spa-like baths features over-sized shower, 
dual sinks and designer fixtures. A luxury oasis in the heart 
of city. 345westbournedr.com

West Hollywood Resort-like Compound

Open rev12-2

11 Venice Single Family

MLS#18-298926

CLASSIC VENICE BEACH CRAFTSMAN

DOUGLAS ELLIMAN
Juliette Hohnen 323.422.7147

2+2
123 BREEZE AVE

$1,695,000 CRAFTSMAN

Classic Craftsman bungalow only 1 ½ blocks from the beach. 
Enter through the gated front yard to find a welcoming red 
Craftsman-style home with 2 bedrooms, 2 bathrooms, and 
an attic loft space with a built-in office. With an incredible 
location on a sought-after Venice walk street, close to the 
beach and the shopping and dining on Abbot Kinney and 
Main St, this home provides the chance to live in one of the 
hippest neighborhoods in Los Angeles.

123BreezeAve.com

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#17-296212

BUNGALOW STYLE HOME CAPTURES 
THE TRUE CHARM OF VENICE

PACIFIC UNION INTL
Jacqueline Chernov 310 403 7557

3+2
1075 MARCO PLACE

$1,785,000 CALIFORNIA BUNGALOW

Open concept layout, remodeled by the renowned Electric 
Bowery. Newly constructed master suite. Chef’s quality 
kitchen w/ high-end SS appliances, Viking Range, new 
cabinets & open shelving, white Carrara marble countertops. 
Bathrooms w/ custom tiled flooring, Kohler fixtures & white 
brick showers for a clean, fresh look. Lovely oak wood 
flooring throughout. Private backyard oasis complete w/ 
stone pathways, fire pit, large lemon & orange tree, & lush 
landscaping. Minutes to Abbot Kinney.

www.1075marcoplace.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-296990

CHIC AND SOPHISTICATED VENICE 
BEACH LIVING

HALTON PARDEE
Jonathan Pearson 310-907-6517

4+3
338 RENNIE AVE #B

$2,295,000 3sty-ARCHITECTURAL

This Venice Beach architectural gem is a beautiful, well-
designed property that offers sophisticated and sustainable 
living. Enjoy high-quality craftsmanship and stylish amenities 
throughout this 4 bedroom, 2.5 bathroom tr-leveled certified 
LEED Gold home.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Refresh. NEW11-2

VENICE!!!! EXTRAORDINARY HOME IN 
SILICON BEACH!

RODEO REALTY SUNSET
Rhonda Payne 213-503-5282

3+3
843 DICKSON ST

$2,445,000 2sty-ARCHITECTURAL

Stunning Silicon Beach Gem! Custom architectural in 
VENICE'S OXFORD TRIANGLE just minutes to Abbot Kinney. 
Extraordinary 3 bedroom, 3 bathroom home with gourmet 
kitchen, master suite, and spectacular rooftop deck for 
entertaining.

 Co-Listed with James Coulter - Coldwell Banker Residential 
Brokerage - Beverly Hills

Alarm, Ceiling Fans, Dishwasher, Network

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#18-299568

SIMPLY ELEGANT HOME IN THE SILVER 
TRIANGLE

HALTON PARDEE
Penny Muck 310-266-9946

4+3
2425 FREY AVE

$2,595,000 CONTEMPORARY

This elegant & spacious, 4BD/3BA home is perfect for 
today's modern family. Experience the California lifestyle 
of indoor/outdoor living with a generous front patio, perfect 
for family gatherings that opens to the spacious living & 
dining areas. Expansive kitchen comes complete w/white 
Caesarstone countertops, beautifully tiled backsplash, & a 
large kitchen island w/ample storage & seating up to five. 
Private backyard opens up off the kitchen & offers a plethora 
of fruit trees.

www.haltonpardee.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-298952

DOUGLAS ELLIMAN
Juliette Hohnen 323.422.7147

3+2
810 SUPERBA AVE

$2,795,000 COTTAGE

This modern cottage creates the perfect blend of charm 
and style, offering 3 BR + den and 2 full BA. Idyllic grassy 
front yard enclosed by white picket fence. Open floor plan 
living room, kitchen and dining room all open to the outdoor 
entertaining spaces. Master has loft/office and rooftop deck, 
and 2nd upstairs BR has its own lofted space. The 3rd BR 
and 2nd BA are on the main level, while a large den, laundry 
room, and attached 1-car garage round out the bottom level. 
Excellent location.

810Superba.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-299804

VENICE ARCHITECTURAL WITH A 
POOL!

RODEO REALTY
Stamie Karakasidis 3103089210

4+4
2472 LOUELLA AVE

$2,850,000 2sty-ARCHITECTURAL

This Venice, California architectural is one of a kind and an 
ideal property for entertaining.This 4 Bdrm/4 Bath smart 
home captures the warm & modern touches of both indoor 
& outdoor living.Along with the open floor plan,there is a 
light infused entryway that leads into a living room w/a 
sliding door that opens to the pool/spa.Dining area leads 
to a fireplace,a beautifully landscaped decked yard with a 
built-in BBQ.

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#18-299360

A CLASS ACT

POWER BROKERS INTERN
Laurie Woolner 310.699.0980

4+5
1121 NOWITA PL

$2,995,000 2sty-CAPE COD

Modern Farmhouse designed for comfortable living w/ 
style & casual sophistication. The lower level initiates a 
sundrenched living dining area w/ FP defining the room's 
open-plan living w/ chef’s dream kitchen w/ Wolfe & Subzero 
appliances.  Upstairs, the family sleeping quarters w/ 
swoon-worthy master complete w/ fireplace, walk-in closet & 
spa-like bath. Fluid indoor-outdoor flow, pool/spa & finished 
garage/rec room. Your search for that perfect home ends 
right here

Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open NEW11-2
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MLS#17-293102

SILICON BEACH ARCHITECTURAL GEM! 
NEW CONST./HUGE PARCEL

KELLER WILLIAMS-SM
Jeffrey Lemen 310-482-2033

4+5
2021 WALNUT AVE
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
APPOINTMENT ONLY. Build your dream home on this large 
flat corner lot. Located on Capri Drive, 1 block north of 
Sunset in The Rivera. There is a large pool. The home has 
3,872 square feet and was custom built for the owner in 
1959. Opportunity is knocking!

www.LaurenPolan.com

Open NEW11-2 631 D4

INCREDIBLE 1 STORY OCEAN VIEW 
HOME ON A SPACIOUS LOT

AMALFI ESTATES
anthony marguleas 3106631446

4+4
16050 ANOKA DR

$3,195,000 CONTEMPORARY

Be amazed by this incredible 1 story ocean view home on 
12,000 sq ft lot, 4 bed, 4 bath home includes a private guest 
unit in exclusive Palisair community. STUNNING views of 
Catalina, ocean & city lights from most rooms.  Dining room 
leading out to a beautiful view facing patio.This home has 
high ceilings, bi fold doors, large succulent garden perfect 
for entertaining! Newer remodeled kitchen is complete 
with updated appliances, wine fridge, granite countertops, 
separate utility room.

Open NEW11-2

GREAT PALISADES LOCATION!

PALISADES REALTY
John Portman 818-645-3681

3+3
513 BEIRUT AVE

$2,800,000 3sty-CONTEMPORARY

Great location close to the Village and the new Caruso 
development! This 3 bedroom 3 bath home features tile 
floors in the living and dining areas. Spacious kitchen has 
granite counter tops and tons of cabinet space. Bedrooms 
are hardwood each with a full bath en suite. Large balcony 
off master bedroom, vaulted ceilings and a nice walk-in 
closet. Large office could be a 4th bedroom. Balconies off 
both upstairs bedrooms. There is an elevator too! Nice tiled 
backyard for BBQ and entertaining.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Rng/Ovn,Fridg, Washer

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#18-299106

GOREGOUS MARQUEZ KNOLLS HOME! 
LIVE NEAR PALISADES VILLAGE!

KELLER WILLIAMS
Scott & Catherine Ammann 310-869-1982

4+3
16733 BOLLINGER DR

$2,795,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Gorgeously rebuilt 4 bdrm, 3 bath move-in ready home 
in Marquez Knolls District in the Pacific Palisades. High 
ceilings, hardwood floors, beautiful landscaping. French 
doors in living rm, dining rm and kitchen w/ private patio 
with lush landscaping, built-in BBQ, infrared Health Mate 
sauna, 8 person Bullfrog Spa and custom fountain. 3 beds on 
main floor, including one en suite bdrm with French doors to 
outdoor deck with view, master upstairs with separate office/
family room. Solar Panels!

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Cbl,Clng Fan,Cent Vac,Other

Refresh. NEW11-2 630H5

MLS#18-299430

BEAUTIFUL CORNER VIEW HOME

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Michael Edlen 3102307303

4+3
18103 KINGSPORT DR

$2,695,000 CONTEMPORARY

Completely open floor plan enjoys good natural light, high 
ceilings and hardwood floors. Lovely living room with a wall 
of windows showcasing the ocean, Queen's necklace and 
Palos Verdes Peninsula. Updated kitchen with rich wood 
cabinetry opens to the breakfast area and family room. 
Wrap-around flagstone patio opens to large yard with many 
fruit trees and room for a pool. Minutes to the beach, Malibu, 
Topanga, PP, SM & more!

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan

Open NEW11-2

Interactive
Map Feature

Sharing
Via Text
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 Features Now Available on The MLS™
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MLS#17-262862

HOUSE WITH GUEST HOUSE!

RODEO REALTY
Aragon / Ketelhut 310-863-1652

5+5
933 BIENVENEDA AVE

$3,349,000 TRADITIONAL

Turn-key ready. Imagine finding yourself minutes from 
Palisades Village, while enjoying the views from the upper 
deck of your property, replete with terraced fruit trees, 
looking down to your pool, waterfall and expansive backyard.  
Huge master suite. All 4 Bedrooms upstairs. Bonus room 
down. Home is over 4,000 sq. ft. Guest house is over 1,000 
square feet! 3 Car Garage. Offers Now!

BBQ,Blt-Ins

Open red11-2

MLS#17-279766

REDUCED! QUEEN'S NECKLACE, S. M. 
BAY, WHITEWATER VIEW BEAUTY

GIBSON INTERNATIONAL
Marta Samulon 3104965996

3+2
18420 WAKECREST DR

$2,295,000 1sty-MID-CENTURY

Unique opportunity to purchase a wonderful one level mid-
century home with major ocean views from living, family, 
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